tions Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180000662103)))



H180000662103ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORP USA Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696



Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:___

	2MAC MUZI	K LLC	CRET	
	Certificate of Status	0	TAR	
	Certified Copy	0		n' '
	Page Count	05	E S M	
Y	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	ORI	-

K. SALY FEB 2 8 2011

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

. . .

Help

.

... ...

	"
¢	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Se Division of Corp	
2MAC MU	ZIKULC
	Name of Limited Lizbility Company
	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter to the following:
	MALCOLM SAWYER
	Name of Person
	2MAC MUZIK LLC
	Firm/Company
	5150 PINETREE DR
	Address
	MIAMI BEACH. FL 33140°
	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (10 be used for future annual report notification)
For further information en	oncerning this matter, please call:
Jorge Ruiz	954 318-7460 et(
Natric of	Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	A construction of the second sec
linelosed is a check for the	e following amount:
Name of Enclosed is a check for the S25.00 Filing Fee	

.

.

	TCLES OF AMENDMENT TO CLUS OF ORGANIZATION OF	FILED 18 FEB 27 AM II: 41 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
2MAC MUZIK LLC		ALL ALLASSE OF STAT
(Nurrey of Sfee Lingite	d Linbility Company as is new appears on new records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number 1.18000048451	ability Company were filed on <u>02/22/16</u>	and assigned
This amondment is submitted to amond the follo	owing:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of</u>	the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ards "Limbod Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of	the aubreviation -L.C.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applies	able:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	TADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	·	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOX:	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered office address on our records, <u>e</u> fice address hore:	nter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	MALCOLM SAWYER	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Floride prest address	
	, Floric	8
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	<u>egistered Agent:</u>	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Registered Agent, Signature APRice Registered Agent

•

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>Enter the Otles names and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MCR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

4

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MALCOM SAWYER	5150 pine tree D	R Dud
		Miami Beach, F	233140 E Remove
			Change
MGR	MALCOLM SAWYER	= 5150 piretree	
		Miamibroch, H	- 33140 Remove
			D Change
<u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add 🛛
			Remove
		<u> </u>	- Charige
• ••			D Add
			CRumove
<u> </u>		£	
			Change
			G Add
	.	рания 1977 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	Remové
			Chenge



D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

.

1 1

	۵٬۰۰۰ میں در بالاسی میں بین کے معامل میں دیکھی کا معامل کی دیکھی کا معامل کی دیکھی کا معامل کا معامل کا معامل ک ۲۰۰	
	/ •	
·····	······································	
	· · · · ·	
	:.	
		177 171
		En o -
		SECRETARY OF STATES
		30
		2
		1.*
	·	

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

February 27, 2018.
Malastin Signature of a manuber or aptropresentative of a manuber
Signature of a member or pethorized representative of a member
MALCOM SAWYER
Typed or printed name of signise

2 Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ASU 9900

ç